Exposion-proof
LED Flood Light
EFLN SERIES
LIGHTIDE
Spec  |  2/4    www.lightideled.com  |  sales@lightideled.com
 Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd.
EX LED Flood Light
EFLN SERIES

WARRANTY
w  5 Years
ORDER INFORMATION Sample Number:  LT-EFLN150-30K-EM
Com. Series Wattage CCT Voltage Control Mode Duration (EM)
LT EFLN 050=50W
080=80W
100=100W
150=150W
200=200W
240=240W
27K=2700K
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
65K=6500K
Blank=100-277VAC
DV= 24-48VDC
 DM=0-10VDC   Di m
EM=Emergency Kit
Blank=90  Min.
Our LED Explosion Proof Flood Lights are designed to deliver exceptional performance and reliability in demanding environments. Built
with durable 10mm tempered glass and offering IP66-rated protection, they are resistant to water, dust, and harsh conditions, making